
SAN DIEGO COUNTY SUICIDE PREVENTION 
& MENTAL HEALTH EXPERTS

San Diego County Suicide Prevention Council
Sebastian Slovin, Suicide Prevention Expert
sebastian@natureunplugged.com 
Cell: 858-775-6486
www.spcsandiego.org 

OptumHealth Access & Crisis Line
Heather Aston, MFT Manager – Access and Crisis Line 
heather.aston@optum.com
Office: 619-641-6218

Mike Bailey, M.D., Medical Director – Optum Public Sector 
San Diego (Behavioral Health Specialist) 
michael.bailey@optum.com 
Office: 619-641-6807
www.optumhealthsandiego.com

Survivors of Suicide Loss – San Diego County
Michele Madden, Support and Outreach Director 
michele@soslsd.org
Office: 619-482-0297
www.soslsd.org 

American Foundation for Suicide Prevention 
(AFSP), San Diego Chapter
Felicity Vera, Area Director
fvera@afsp.org
Cell: 619-416-0083
www.afsp.org/sandiego

San Diego County Suicide Prevention Council 
Yeni L. Palomino, Vice President 
ypalomino@sdchip.org
Office: 858-609-7969
www.spcsandiego.org

*For interviews in Spanish /*Para entrevistas en español

National Alliance on Mental Illness (NAMI) San Diego 
Cathryn Nacario, Chief Executive Officer 
cathrynnacario@namisd.org
Office: 858-634-6580
www.namisandiego.org

County of San Diego
Health and Human Services Agency
Anita Lightfoot, Specialist
anita.lightfoot@sdcounty.ca.gov
Office: 619-685-2522
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Provided on behalf of the San Diego County Suicide Prevention Council.

Materials and resources for the 
media can be found at:

Reporting on SuicideSPC San Diego




